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$1,800.00Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-02375-2023 Enda, Stephen L Guardian Ad
Litem

01/26/2024 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Maria Raciela Lara Arreola
Individually And As Next Friend
of S.P., A Minor vs. Deryan
Alexandro Puga Carnero and
Farm Bureau County Mutual
Insurance Company of Texas

06612500 NA

$396.29Rippel, DavidCounty Court at
Law 4

004-00658-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/30/2024 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Goldman Sachs Bank USA v.
Jessica Trevino

24036842 NA
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004-03373-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/02/202424036842Easy Cash ASAP vs. Linda CraunCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00099-2022 Beard, Tyrone Receiver 01/08/202400796181LVNV Funding, LLC vs. John TaylorCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00110-2022 Beard, Tyrone Receiver 01/08/202400796181LVNV Funding, LLC VS. Kelly MeyersCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03016-2021 Beard, Tyrone Receiver 01/08/202400796181LVNV Funding, LLC VS. Linda G
Wheatley

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02026-2011 Adams, Michael J. Receiver 01/10/202424038732FIA Card Services N.A. VS. Brandy
Nelson

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01069-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/19/202424036842Discover Bank v. Sahar AlabbadiCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01465-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/19/202424036842Discover Bank v. Jonothon CarlileCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01023-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/19/202424036842Discover Bank v. Rebecca GonzalezCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01149-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/19/202424036842Discover Bank v. Jerry H McCoy, Sr.County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00054-2024 Eldredge, Macy Ann Commissioner 01/23/202424120332City of McKinney, Texas v. RI CK2, LLC,
a Delaware limited liability company,
O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc., FFCA
Funding Corporation, a Delaware
corporation, Edsel Remainder II, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00054-2024 Box, Rendy Commissioner 01/23/2024City of McKinney, Texas v. RI CK2, LLC,
a Delaware limited liability company,
O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc., FFCA
Funding Corporation, a Delaware
corporation, Edsel Remainder II, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00054-2024 Azad, David Commissioner 01/23/202424088119City of McKinney, Texas v. RI CK2, LLC,
a Delaware limited liability company,
O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc., FFCA
Funding Corporation, a Delaware
corporation, Edsel Remainder II, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA
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004-00054-2024 Gibb, Catherine Alternate
Commissioner

01/23/2024City of McKinney, Texas v. RI CK2, LLC,
a Delaware limited liability company,
O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc., FFCA
Funding Corporation, a Delaware
corporation, Edsel Remainder II, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00054-2024 Ward, Kathy Alternate
Commissioner

01/23/2024City of McKinney, Texas v. RI CK2, LLC,
a Delaware limited liability company,
O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc., FFCA
Funding Corporation, a Delaware
corporation, Edsel Remainder II, LLC, a
Delaware limited liability company

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00236-2024 Gibb, Catherine Commissioner 01/23/2024The State of Texas v. Waste Connections
Lone Star, Inc. f/k/a Progressive Waste
Solutions of TX, Inc. f/k/a IESI TX Corp.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00236-2024 Ward, Kathy Commissioner 01/23/2024The State of Texas v. Waste Connections
Lone Star, Inc. f/k/a Progressive Waste
Solutions of TX, Inc. f/k/a IESI TX Corp.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00236-2024 Azad, David Commissioner 01/23/202424088119The State of Texas v. Waste Connections
Lone Star, Inc. f/k/a Progressive Waste
Solutions of TX, Inc. f/k/a IESI TX Corp.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00236-2024 Eldredge, Macy Ann Alternate
Commissioner

01/23/202424120332The State of Texas v. Waste Connections
Lone Star, Inc. f/k/a Progressive Waste
Solutions of TX, Inc. f/k/a IESI TX Corp.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00236-2024 Box, Rendy Alternate
Commissioner

01/23/2024The State of Texas v. Waste Connections
Lone Star, Inc. f/k/a Progressive Waste
Solutions of TX, Inc. f/k/a IESI TX Corp.

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02339-2020 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/25/202424036842American Express National Bank
successor by merger to American
Express Bank, FSB vs. Frankie Newland

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-01682-2018 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/25/202424036842Discover Bank VS. Nicholas G HoweCounty Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00187-2024 Enda, Stephen L Guardian Ad Litem 01/25/202406612500April and Steven Dodge, Individually and
as Next Friends M.D., a minor v. Eric
Parks, Shawn Parks and Sarah Lascola

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-00535-2022 Beard, Tyrone Receiver 01/30/202400796181LVNV Funding, LLC vs. Muhammad
Zaidi

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-02107-2023 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 01/30/202424036842Bankers Healthcare Group, LLC vs. Kelly
B Southerland

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA

004-03094-2019 Adams, Michael J. Receiver 01/30/202424038732Jamestown Funding Trust VS. Sharday N
Frazier

County Court at
Law 4

Rippel, David NA


